
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

No.
101
23
28

171
214
172
95
67
14

411
187
45
19

708
16

521
52
13
75
69
36
40
51
21

144

Last Name
TRÖTSCHER
DOKOUPIL
KORČÁK
JANDA
POLÁČEK
GROHMANN
PABOUČEK
HONC
KRATOCHVÍL
HANUŠ
HORÁK
RADOUŠ
HLADÍK
ŠVIHLA
SUCHÁNEK
PARMA
KOLC
SERBUS
KABOUREK
LOFFLER
ÚLEHLA
JELÍNEK
SVOBODA
VÍTEK
FAIT

First Name
MICHAEL
MICHAL
ONDŘEJ
FRANTIŠEK
LUKÁŠ
ROBERT
JAN
RADEK
PETR
LIBOR
TOMÁŠ
MARTIN
HARRY
MICHAL
JAN
MICHAL
DAVID
IVAN
MAREK
KAREL
JAN
PETR
LIBOR
LUKÁŠ
JAKUB

Nat/State
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
NBK
SSP
NBK
SSP
SSP
NBK
NBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
NBK
SSP
SSP
NBK
NBK
NBK
SSP
NBK

Sponsor
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA YZF-R6
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
APRILIA TUONO FIGHTER
YAMAHA YZF-R6
YAMAHA FZ1
DUCATI 848
YAMAHA R6
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE
KTM 950 SUPERMOTO R
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 600
YAMAHA
HONDA CBR 600
KAWASAKI 600
APRILIA SHIVER 750
YAMAHA R1 STREET
DUCATI S4RS
YAMAHA YZF-R6
SUZUKI GSX 1400

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
2

Total Tm
14:36.865
14:37.905
14:38.942
14:42.875
14:56.636
15:30.733
15:31.660
15:58.898
16:16.085
16:22.631
16:27.994
14:37.403
14:38.148
14:43.064
14:44.077
14:45.419
14:52.797
14:54.209
14:57.241
15:01.003
15:03.663
15:06.082
15:24.720
16:03.127
5:46.126

Diff
-

+1.040
+2.077
+6.010

+19.771
+53.868
+54.795

+1:22.033
+1:39.220
+1:45.766
+1:51.129

1 Lap
+0.745
+5.661
+6.674
+8.016

+15.394
+16.806
+19.838
+23.600
+26.260
+28.679
+47.317

+1:25.724
6 Laps

Best Tm
1:47.319
1:48.299
1:47.492
1:48.697
1:50.333
1:53.967
1:53.863
1:56.933
1:59.403
1:59.610
2:01.613
2:00.365
2:01.887
2:03.141
2:01.086
2:01.896
2:03.565
2:04.584
2:06.267
2:03.790
2:06.532
1:59.891
2:08.662
2:12.752
3:01.499

Race Results

BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012

SUPERSPORT+NAKED

ZÁVOD

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

15.4.2012 16:50

Margin of Victory

+1.040

Avg. Speed

138,570

Best Lap Tm

1:47.319

Best Lap by

[101] MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER

Printed: 15.4.2012 17:11:16

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

No.
101
23
28

171
214
172
67

411
187
708
16

521
52
75
69
21

Last Name
TRÖTSCHER
DOKOUPIL
KORČÁK
JANDA
POLÁČEK
GROHMANN
HONC
HANUŠ
HORÁK
ŠVIHLA
SUCHÁNEK
PARMA
KOLC
KABOUREK
LOFFLER
VÍTEK

First Name
MICHAEL
MICHAL
ONDŘEJ
FRANTIŠEK
LUKÁŠ
ROBERT
RADEK
LIBOR
TOMÁŠ
MICHAL
JAN
MICHAL
DAVID
MAREK
KAREL
LUKÁŠ

Nat/State
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP

Sponsor
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA YZF-R6
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA YZF-R6
DUCATI 848
YAMAHA R6
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 600
HONDA CBR 600
KAWASAKI 600
YAMAHA YZF-R6

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

Total Tm
14:36.865
14:37.905
14:38.942
14:42.875
14:56.636
15:30.733
15:58.898
16:22.631
16:27.994
14:43.064
14:44.077
14:45.419
14:52.797
14:57.241
15:01.003
16:03.127

Diff
-

+1.040
+2.077
+6.010

+19.771
+53.868

+1:22.033
+1:45.766
+1:51.129

1 Lap
+1.013
+2.355
+9.733

+14.177
+17.939

+1:20.063

Best Tm
1:47.319
1:48.299
1:47.492
1:48.697
1:50.333
1:53.967
1:56.933
1:59.610
2:01.613
2:03.141
2:01.086
2:01.896
2:03.565
2:06.267
2:03.790
2:12.752

Race Results

BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012

SUPERSPORT

ZÁVOD

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

15.4.2012 16:50

Margin of Victory

+1.040

Avg. Speed

138,570

Best Lap Tm

1:47.319

Best Lap by

[101] MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER

Printed: 15.4.2012 17:13:38

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
95
14
45
19
13
36
40
51

144

Last Name
PABOUČEK
KRATOCHVÍL
RADOUŠ
HLADÍK
SERBUS
ÚLEHLA
JELÍNEK
SVOBODA
FAIT

First Name
JAN
PETR
MARTIN
HARRY
IVAN
JAN
PETR
LIBOR
JAKUB

Nat/State
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK

Sponsor
APRILIA TUONO FIGHTER
YAMAHA FZ1
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE
KTM 950 SUPERMOTO R
YAMAHA
APRILIA SHIVER 750
YAMAHA R1 STREET
DUCATI S4RS
SUZUKI GSX 1400

Laps
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
2

Total Tm
15:31.660
16:16.085
14:37.403
14:38.148
14:54.209
15:03.663
15:06.082
15:24.720
5:46.126

Diff
-

+44.425
1 Lap

+0.745
+16.806
+26.260
+28.679
+47.317

6 Laps

Best Tm
1:53.863
1:59.403
2:00.365
2:01.887
2:04.584
2:06.532
1:59.891
2:08.662
3:01.499

Race Results

BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012

NAKED

ZÁVOD

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

15.4.2012 16:50

Margin of Victory

+44.425

Avg. Speed

130,420

Best Lap Tm

1:53.863

Best Lap by

[95] JAN PABOUČEK

Printed: 15.4.2012 17:15:48

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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Competitors Laps

1MICHAL DOKOUPIL (23)

2ONDŘEJ KORČÁK (28)

3FRANTIŠEK JANDA (171)

4LUKÁŠ POLÁČEK (214)

5MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER (101)

6ROBERT GROHMANN (172)

7JAN PABOUČEK (95)

8RADEK HONC (67)

9TOMÁŠ HORÁK (187)

10LIBOR HANUŠ (411)

11PETR KRATOCHVÍL (14)

12MAREK KABOUREK (75)

13MICHAL ŠVIHLA (708)

14PETR JELÍNEK (40)

15HARRY HLADÍK (19)

16MARTIN RADOUŠ (45)

17DAVID KOLC (52)

18JAN ÚLEHLA (36)

19IVAN SERBUS (13)

20JAN SUCHÁNEK (16)

21MICHAL PARMA (521)

22KAREL LOFFLER (69)

23LIBOR SVOBODA (51)

24LUKÁŠ VÍTEK (21)

25JAKUB FAIT (144)

1

23

28

171

214

101

172

95

67

187

411

14

75

708

40

19

45

52

36

13

16

521

69

51

21

144

2

23

28

171

101

214

172

95

67

411

14

187

708

75

19

40

45

52

13

16

521

36

69

51

21

144

3

23

28

101

171

214

172

95

67

411

14

187

708

45

40

19

75

52

13

16

521

36

69

51

21

4

23

28

101

171

214

172

95

67

411

14

187

45

40

19

708

16

75

521

52

13

36

69

51

21

5

23

101

28

171

214

172

95

67

411

14

187

45

40

19

708

16

521

75

52

13

36

69

51

21

6

23

28

101

171

214

172

95

67

14

411

187

40

45

19

708

16

521

52

75

13

36

69

51

21

7

28

101

23

171

214

172

95

67

14

411

187

45

19

708

16

521

52

13

75

69

36

40

51

21

8

101

23

28

171

214

172

95

67

14

411

187

BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012

SUPERSPORT+NAKED

ZÁVOD

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

15.4.2012 16:50

Printed: 15.4.2012 17:12:06

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Lap

5
6

7
8

(67) RADEK HONC

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(14) PETR KRATOCHVÍL
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(411) LIBOR HANUŠ
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(187) TOMÁŠ HORÁK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(45) MARTIN RADOUŠ
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(19) HARRY HLADÍK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(708) MICHAL ŠVIHLA
1

2

Lap Tm

1:55.454
1:54.901
1:54.858
1:53.863

-.---
1:58.656
1:59.025
2:00.042
1:58.378
1:59.071
1:58.761
1:56.933

-.---
2:02.648
2:02.045
2:00.373
1:59.403
2:00.516
2:00.565
2:01.457

-.---
1:59.610
1:59.893
2:00.697
2:03.666
2:03.685
2:03.025
2:03.029

-.---
2:04.518
2:01.613
2:01.874
2:02.856
2:03.825
2:02.462
2:02.653

-.---
2:05.559
2:04.063
2:00.365
2:02.394
2:04.690
2:04.151

-.---
2:06.538
2:05.101
2:03.364
2:01.887
2:02.671
2:03.709

-.---
2:06.455

Diff

+1.591
+1.038

+0.995
-

+1.723
+2.092
+3.109

+1.445
+2.138
+1.828

-

+3.245
+2.642

+0.970
-

+1.113
+1.162

+2.054

-
+0.283
+1.087
+4.056

+4.075
+3.415
+3.419

+2.905
-

+0.261

+1.243
+2.212
+0.849
+1.040

+5.194

+3.698
-

+2.029
+4.325
+3.786

+4.651

+3.214
+1.477

-
+0.784

+1.822

+3.314

Time of Day

17:01:52.911
17:03:47.812

17:05:42.670
17:07:36.533

16:54:12.905
16:56:11.561
16:58:10.586
17:00:10.628

17:02:09.006
17:04:08.077
17:06:06.838
17:08:03.771

16:54:13.951
16:56:16.599
16:58:18.644

17:00:19.017
17:02:18.420
17:04:18.936
17:06:19.501

17:08:20.958

16:54:13.899

16:56:13.509
16:58:13.402
17:00:14.099
17:02:17.765

17:04:21.450
17:06:24.475
17:08:27.504

16:54:13.066
16:56:17.584
16:58:19.197
17:00:21.071

17:02:23.927
17:04:27.752
17:06:30.214
17:08:32.867

16:54:21.054
16:56:26.613

16:58:30.676
17:00:31.041
17:02:33.435
17:04:38.125
17:06:42.276

16:54:19.751
16:56:26.289

16:58:31.390
17:00:34.754
17:02:36.641
17:04:39.312

17:06:43.021

16:54:18.588

16:56:25.043

Lap

3
4
5
6
7

(16) JAN SUCHÁNEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(521) MICHAL PARMA
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(52) DAVID KOLC
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(13) IVAN SERBUS

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(75) MAREK KABOUREK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(69) KAREL LOFFLER
1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(36) JAN ÚLEHLA
1
2
3

4
5

Lap Tm

2:05.539
2:05.054
2:03.141
2:05.013
2:04.147

-.---
2:06.864
2:04.729
2:03.987
2:03.765
2:02.821
2:01.086

-.---
2:07.357
2:04.654
2:04.054
2:04.525
2:01.896
2:01.919

-.---
2:05.473
2:07.332
2:07.516
2:06.155
2:05.729
2:03.565

-.---
2:05.888
2:06.150
2:06.176
2:05.151
2:05.956
2:04.584

-.---
2:07.632
2:08.564
2:07.059
2:06.538
2:06.267
2:07.691

-.---
2:10.952
2:08.543
2:06.169
2:04.841
2:04.875
2:03.790

-.---
2:08.909
2:07.324
2:07.044
2:06.847

Diff

+2.398
+1.913

-
+1.872
+1.006

+5.778

+3.643
+2.901
+2.679
+1.735

-

+5.461
+2.758
+2.158
+2.629

-

+0.023

+1.908
+3.767
+3.951
+2.590

+2.164
-

+1.304
+1.566
+1.592
+0.567

+1.372
-

+1.365
+2.297
+0.792

+0.271
-

+1.424

+7.162
+4.753
+2.379

+1.051
+1.085

-

+2.377
+0.792

+0.512
+0.315

Time of Day

16:58:30.582
17:00:35.636
17:02:38.777
17:04:43.790
17:06:47.937

16:54:25.698
16:56:32.562

16:58:37.291
17:00:41.278
17:02:45.043
17:04:47.864

17:06:48.950

16:54:25.887

16:56:33.244
16:58:37.898
17:00:41.952
17:02:46.477
17:04:48.373

17:06:50.292

16:54:21.900

16:56:27.373
16:58:34.705
17:00:42.221
17:02:48.376

17:04:54.105
17:06:57.670

16:54:25.177
16:56:31.065
16:58:37.215
17:00:43.391
17:02:48.542

17:04:54.498
17:06:59.082

16:54:18.363
16:56:25.995
16:58:34.559
17:00:41.618

17:02:48.156
17:04:54.423
17:07:02.114

16:54:26.706
16:56:37.658
16:58:46.201
17:00:52.370

17:02:57.211
17:05:02.086
17:07:05.876

16:54:24.871
16:56:33.780
16:58:41.104

17:00:48.148
17:02:54.995

Lap

(101) MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(23) MICHAL DOKOUPIL

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(28) ONDŘEJ KORČÁK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(171) FRANTIŠEK JANDA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(214) LUKÁŠ POLÁČEK
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(172) ROBERT GROHMANN
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(95) JAN PABOUČEK
1

2
3
4

Lap Tm

-.---
1:48.116
1:47.957
1:48.217
1:47.319
1:48.158
1:50.186
1:48.199

-.---
1:48.470
1:49.545
1:48.299
1:48.576
1:49.131
1:50.926
1:48.764

-.---
1:48.334
1:51.771
1:48.448
1:47.492
1:47.958
1:49.842
1:50.698

-.---
1:49.887
1:49.162
1:48.697
1:49.660
1:49.154
1:50.554
1:49.826

-.---
1:50.854
1:50.386
1:50.333
1:50.768
1:51.635
1:52.976
1:52.922

-.---
1:56.755
1:56.191
1:56.490
1:55.622
1:54.812
1:53.967
1:54.599

-.---
1:57.245
1:56.142
1:56.203

Diff

+0.797
+0.638
+0.898

-
+0.839

+2.867
+0.880

+0.171
+1.246

-

+0.277
+0.832
+2.627
+0.465

+0.842
+4.279

+0.956
-

+0.466
+2.350

+3.206

+1.190
+0.465

-
+0.963

+0.457
+1.857
+1.129

+0.521
+0.053

-

+0.435
+1.302
+2.643
+2.589

+2.788

+2.224
+2.523
+1.655
+0.845

-
+0.632

+3.382
+2.279
+2.340

Time of Day

16:54:03.586

16:55:51.702
16:57:39.659
16:59:27.876
17:01:15.195
17:03:03.353

17:04:53.539
17:06:41.738

16:53:59.067
16:55:47.537
16:57:37.082
16:59:25.381

17:01:13.957
17:03:03.088
17:04:54.014
17:06:42.778

16:53:59.272
16:55:47.606
16:57:39.377

16:59:27.825
17:01:15.317
17:03:03.275
17:04:53.117

17:06:43.815

16:54:00.808

16:55:50.695
16:57:39.857
16:59:28.554
17:01:18.214

17:03:07.368
17:04:57.922
17:06:47.748

16:54:01.635
16:55:52.489
16:57:42.875
16:59:33.208

17:01:23.976
17:03:15.611
17:05:08.587
17:07:01.509

16:54:07.170
16:56:03.925

16:58:00.116
16:59:56.606
17:01:52.228
17:03:47.040

17:05:41.007
17:07:35.606

16:54:07.867

16:56:05.112
16:58:01.254
16:59:57.457

BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012

SUPERSPORT+NAKED

ZÁVOD

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

15.4.2012 16:50

Printed: 15.4.2012 17:10:37

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

6
7

(40) PETR JELÍNEK
1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(51) LIBOR SVOBODA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(21) LUKÁŠ VÍTEK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(144) JAKUB FAIT
1
2

Lap Tm

2:07.009
2:06.532

-.---
2:07.407
2:04.565
2:03.632
1:59.891
2:02.783
2:33.611

-.---
2:10.858
2:09.621
2:09.466
2:10.776
2:10.934
2:08.662

-.---
2:18.209
2:15.645
2:15.054
2:13.324
2:14.806
2:12.752

-.---
3:01.499

Diff

+0.477
-

+7.516
+4.674
+3.741

-
+2.892

+33.720

+2.196
+0.959

+0.804
+2.114
+2.272

-

+5.457
+2.893

+2.302
+0.572
+2.054

-

-

Time of Day

17:05:02.004
17:07:08.536

16:54:19.066
16:56:26.473
16:58:31.038
17:00:34.670

17:02:34.561
17:04:37.344
17:07:10.955

16:54:29.276
16:56:40.134
16:58:49.755

17:00:59.221
17:03:09.997
17:05:20.931
17:07:29.593

16:54:38.210
16:56:56.419
16:59:12.064

17:01:27.118
17:03:40.442
17:05:55.248
17:08:08.000

16:54:49.500
16:57:50.999

BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012

SUPERSPORT+NAKED

ZÁVOD

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

15.4.2012 16:50

Printed: 15.4.2012 17:10:37

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub
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